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BE
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hard seltzer

THC seltzer

Skinny Marg

sparkling rosé

cava

CHATEAU L’ERMITE
D’AUZAN

vinho verde

tempranillo

sauvignon blanc

Red blend

pinot grigio

pinot noir

michelada

quincy margarita

by the glass or pitcher

oaxacan old 
fashioned

rosé sangria

wahaka flocka

sunday-friday

3

6
pM

pM

morelos sour

mezcal margarita

mexican mule

paloma

barrel aged
tequila negroni

aperol spritz

quincy marg, guava 
marg, paloma, 
rosarito, rose 

sangria
tap beer

house wines
oysters

chips & salsa

guava margarita

margarita

guava goddess

topo chico

tranquila by modist x centro

rosarito

COFFEE AMERICANO mexican HOT
CHOCOLATE

COLD BREW LATTE

CACAO
ESPRESSO HOT TEA

BUBBLES

ROSé

WHITE

RED

to
h
a
p
p
Y

h
o
u
r

modelo especial

victoria

tecate

Ask to see our
rotating tap list!

Mexico // can

Mexico // bottle

Mexico // bottle

$5

$6

$6

bloody mary
vodka, michelada mix, lime, 
9FONS��5FHNܪHT�GJJW�GFHP

n.a. beer

n.a. bev

lagunitas ipna
lagunitas hop water
Corona na

n.a. cocktails
Palo-No-ma

nada Michelada
not-a-marg

$6

$6

$6

$7

$7

$7

mineragua, jarritos, 
fiji water, ginger beer

mexican coke, sprite
aura bora

hibiscus lemonade
horchata

diet coke

de la calle! tepache

$4

$5

$4.5

$3.5

$5.5

$6

$5

La Vielle Ferme, France

strawberry guava

Mi Campo tequila, lime, 
Tattersall orange crema

tequila, lime, agave
nectar

mezcal, falernum, lime 
Cappelletti, jalapeño

reposado tequila, sweet 
vermouth, Cappelletti

Tecate, house-made 
clamato blend, tajin, lime
(sub Modelo or Victoria +$1)

Cabin Still bourbon, dry 
curaçao, lemon, chipotle
sour, worm salt

Aperol, bubbles

mezcal, tequila, agave, 
bitters

tequila, lime, ginger beer

mezcal, lime, Tattersall 
orange crema

Mi Campo tequila, lime, guava 
nectar, guava kombucha 

rosé, gin, lemon, grapefruit

Mi Campo tequila, grapefruit, 
lime, bitters

rosé sangria + marg

drip brew

chocolate, coconut milk, 
cayenne, cinnamon, vanilla
add espresso +$2hot or iced, regular

vanilla, lavendar or cinnamon syrup +$1

fermanted cacao, vanilla bean
(order with water, dairy or non-dairy)
add espresso +$2
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The Quincy
Prickly Pear
Orange Pom
Strawberry

mezcal, Tattersall creme de 
�JZW��LZF[F�SJHYFW��QJRTS��LZF[Fܫ
kombucha

mango guava lime Delta 9 
THC (5mg) 

Kila, Spain

Raza, Portugal

Wither Hills, New Zealand

Fattoria Santa di Terrossa, Italy

Viña Eguia, Spain

Protocolo, Spain

Dough, Oregon

Chateau L’Ermite d’Auzan, France

$12/46
$13

$13/50
$13

$14

$9

$13

$12

$13

$12

$12/46

$12/46

$6

$10

$12/46

$9/34

$11/42

$10/38

$10/38

$9/34

$14/54

$9

$5

$8

$2

$5

$12/46

$12/26

$12/46

$12/46

$12
$13
$13
$13

$13

$4 $4.50

$5.50 $5

$4 $4

$11

$6

$6


